AWS70803/70809
Dec. 2025 V1.3
www.awinic.com                           1              © 2025 Shanghai Awinic Technology Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved
Low-Power, Microprocessor Supervisory Circuits
Features
⚫ Operating Range: 1.0V to 5.5V
⚫ Fixed Reset Time Delay: 200ms, 55ms(Only for
AWS70809ASBSTR)

Dec. 2025 V1.3
www.awinic.com                           5              © 2025 Shanghai Awinic Technology Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved
Ordering Information
Part Number
Reset
Threshold
(V)
Temperature Package Marking
Moisture
Sensitivity
Level
Environmental
Information
Delivery
Form
AWS70809JCSTR 4.0 -40°C～125°C  SOT23-3L F1X5 MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AWS70803TCSTR 3.08 -40°C～125°C  SOT23-3L E1QY MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AWS70803ATCSTR 3.08 -40°C～125°C SSOT23-3L AZX6 MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AWS70809ATCSTR 3.08 -40°C～125°C SSOT23-3L HHN7 MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AWS70809TCSTR 3.08 -40°C～125°C SOT23-3L FCLL MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AWS70809SCSTR 2.93 -40°C～125°C SOT23-3L H70C MSL3 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AWS70809ASCSTR 2.93 -40°C～125°C SSOT23-3L VPKP MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AWS70809ASBSTR 2.93 -40°C～125°C SSOT23-3L 79RK MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
Aw